



Broker Bulletin

September| 2021

Oscar Broker Services 877.693.6489 <u>HF-brokers@</u> plusoscar.com

Oscar Broker Commissions 877.693.6489 <u>HF-broker</u> <u>commissions@plu</u> <u>soscar.com</u>

Health First Broker Services 321.434.5265 <u>HFBroker@HF.org</u>

Health First Broker Financial Services Commissions@HF. org

Health First Customer Service <u>HFHPInfo@HF.org</u>

Broker Support Line

<u>REMINDER:</u> Broker Kickoff Meetings Medicare Advantage & Individual in 2022 Save the Date

You're Invited!

Health First Health Plans and AdventHealth Advantage Plans will be hosting virtual 2022 broker kickoff sessions for Medicare Advantage and Individual products, and we want you to be there! We had record attendance and great feedback from the virtual sessions last year. We look forward to an exciting kickoff for 2022.

Join the Health First Health Plans' leadership team and learn about new product offerings .

Save the Dates

October 5, 2021 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. Health First Health Plans Kickoff

October 6, 2021 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. AdventHealth Advantage Plans Kickoff

On September 20, all brokers will receive a calendar appointment for both sessions, please accept the meeting that fits best with your schedule. Additional details on the kickoff and how to join will be included in this calendar appointment. Local: 321.434.4945 Toll Free: 877.693.6489 **Constant Contact**

<u>Click here</u> to let us know what specific topics you'd like to learn more about or provide us with your questions in advance. We will try and build these into the presentation or cover in our FAQ document to be provided after the kickoff.

If you have any questions, please contact Broker Services at 321.434.5265 or **HFBroker@HF.org**.

We value and appreciate your partnership.

Health First | HFBroker@HF.org



Health First Health Plans | 6450 U.S. Highway 1, Rockledge, FL 32955

<u>Unsubscribe {recipient's email}</u> <u>Update Profile</u> | <u>Our Privacy Policy</u> | <u>Constant Contact Data Notice</u> Sent by communications@cc.hf.org